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St. Thomas More

Our goal with this directory is to inform members of St. Thomas
More Church and School of local businesses and services provided
by our fellow parishioners. We hope that this directory is helpful in
supporting the members of our Church and School and getting to

know one another on a more personal level!



ACCOUNTING

MILLER SEARLES LLC
Anthony and Matthew Searles
840 W. Hamilton Street,
Suite 320
Allentown, PA 18101

(610) 437-1000
asearles@millersearles.com
msearles@millersearles.com
www.millersearles.com

ADVERTISING & MARKETING

PEACE CREATIVE SERVICES
Jonathan Peace

MICHAEL P. SCHWARE ACCOUNTING
Michael P.  Schware, CPA

(610) 751-8289
jon@jonathanpeace.com
www.jonathanpeace.com

2853 Andrea Drive
Allentown, PA 18103

PO Box 4464
Allentown, PA 18105-4464

(610) 844-4313
mschware@verizon.net

MCPHILLIPS, CPA & COMPANY
Daniel McPhill ips
212 N. Main Street
Coopersburg, PA

(610) 282-2618
Dan@mcphill ips.cpa.com
http://mcphill ips.cpa.com/

FINANCIAL ALLIES CPAS
Lisa Clare Shannon-Breslin
5100 W Tilghman St,  Ste 211,
Allentown, PA 18104-9102

(484) 358-0762
lisaclare721@gmail .com
www.financialall ies.cpa

http://mcphillips.cpa.com/


1209 Hausman Rd
Allentown, PA 18104

ARCHITECTURE

MKSD ARCHITECTS
Silvia Hoffman (610) 366-2081

silvia@mksdarchitects.com
www.mksdarchitects.com

AUTOMOTIVE

BENNETT AUTOMOTIVE GROUP
Rob Bennett
1951 Lehigh Street
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 437-6711
www.bennettcars.com

HKA5 ARCHITECTS

Sean P. O'Brien, AIA, LEED AP
1501 Lehigh Parkway North
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 434-6200
sobrien@hka5.com
www.hka5.com

BREWERY

STOKER'S BREWING COMPANY
Doug Drost
36 Mauch Chunk St
Tamaqua, PA 18252

(570) 751-9934
stokersbrewingcompany@gmail .com
Facebook.com/StokersBrewingCompany

http://www.bennettcars.com/


CONSTRUCTION

ACOUSTICAL SPRAY INSULATORS (ASI)

Matt Baker

www.suskoconstruction.com
(610) 751-1896
suskorealestate@gmail .com

SUSKO CONSTRUCTION
Bob Susko

PO Box 625
Allentown, PA 18105

(610) 797-9272
matt@ASIspray.com
www.ASIspray.com

1335 Clay St.
Bethlehem, PA 18018

(484) 280-7951
alawler@westsidehammer.com
www.westsidehammer.com

Andrew Lawler

WEST SIDE HAMMER ELECTRIC 

CLEANING SERVICES

COX BUILDING SERVICES

Kelle & Walter Cox
4628 Route 309 REAR,
Schnecksvil le,  PA 18078

(484) 553-6850
Kelle@coxbuildingservices.com
www.coxbuildingservices.com

http://www.coxbuildingservices.com/


COUNSELING

CARTER ED CONSULTING AND FAMILY
COUNSELING
Patricia Terreros
3057 college heights blvd
suite LL allentown pa 18104

(484) 632-6224
carterchangeslives@yahoo.com
www.carteredgroup.com

DENTISTRY

HAMILTON DENTAL DESIGNS

Jose Gil
5248 Hamilton Blvd. Suite #3
Allentown, PA 18106

(610) 351-2200
frontdesk@hamiltondentallv.com
www.hamiltondentallv.com

1815 Schadt Ave.
Whitehall ,  PA 18052

(610) 820-5550
frielortho@gmail .com
https://www.frielortho.com/

Rochelle and Hugh Friel

FRIEL ORTHO

(610) 432-2242
smile@tigheortho.com
www.tigheortho.com

TIGHE ORTHODONTICS

Philip L Tighe
3434 Hamilton Blvd
Allentown, PA 18103

610-439-1363
frontdesk@bgyoungdental .com
www.tigheortho.com

BG YOUNG DENTAL

Brad Young
1275 S. Cedar Crest Blvd,
Allentown, PA 18103

http://www.coxbuildingservices.com/
mailto:frontdesk@hamiltondentallv.com
http://www.hamiltondentallv.com/
mailto:frontdesk@hamiltondentallv.com
http://www.hamiltondentallv.com/
http://www.hamiltondentallv.com/


EXECUTIVE COACHING

KEYSTONE LEADERSHIP GROUP LLC
Vincent Fazio

3957 W Washington St.
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 841-9991
vincent@keystoneleadershipgroupllc.com
www.keystoneleadershipgroupllc.com

MEDEXEC COACHING
Tom Whalen, MD

P.O. Box 20825
Lehigh Valley, PA 
18002-0285

(610) 709-4202
tvw@medexeccoaching.com
www.westsidehammer.com

FAMILY BUSINESS CONSULTING

COMPASS POINT CONSULTING, LLC
Tom Garrity
306 S New Street,  Suite
110, Bethlehem, PA 18015

610-336-0514
tgarrity@compasspt.com
www.compasspt.com

EDUCATION

BRIGHT CREATIONS LEARNING CENTER
Megan Cardine (610) 351-8422

mcardine@topstarexpress.com
www.brightcreations.center

7462 Penn Drive Allentown,
Pa 18106

mailto:vincent@keystoneleadershipgroupllc.com
https://medexeccoaching.com/
http://www.compasspt.com/
http://www.compasspt.com/
http://www.compasspt.com/
http://www.brightcreations.center/


FINANCIAL ADVISOR

MORGAN STANLEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Andrew Guman
515 W Hamilton St,  
7th FL 
Allentown, PA 18101

MULL WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

(610) 391-6324
andrew.guman@morganstanley.com
https://advisor.morganstanley.com/th
e-fraenkel-cichocki-group 

Jonathan Mull
3701 Corporate Parkway
Suite 320
Center Valley, PA 18034

(610) 974-8555
jmull@financialguide.com
https://financialprofessionals.mass
mutual .com/jonathan-mull 

MASSMUTUAL
Gregory S. Rovinski ,  CFP
3500 Winchester Rd Ste 133 
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 563-2543
grovinski@FinancialGuide.com 
www.Advisors.MassMutual .com/Greg
ory-Rovinski 

LUMEN ADVISERS
Elizabeth Barchiesi
306 S New Street,
Bethlehem PA 18015

(484) 223-4274
jelizabeth@lumenadvisers.com
www.lumenadvisers.com

MORTON BROWN FAMILY WEALTH
Dennis Morton
600 W. Hamilton St.
Suite 300
Allentown, PA 18101

(610) 709-5072
Dmorton@mortonbrownfw.com
Www.mortonbrownfw.com

RIVER WEALTH ADVISORS
Eric A. Wiegand, CFP

(610) 234-6779
ewiegand@riverwealthadvisors.com
www.riverwealthadvisors.com

842 W. Hamilton St.  
Suite 301 
Allentown, PA 18103

mailto:frontdesk@hamiltondentallv.com
mailto:grovinski@FinancialGuide.com
http://www.riverwealthadvisors.com/
http://www.riverwealthadvisors.com/
http://www.riverwealthadvisors.com/
http://www.lumenadvisers.com/
http://www.mortonbrownfw.com/
http://www.riverwealthadvisors.com/


FUNERAL HOME

1629 Hamilton Street,
Allentown, PA, 18102 &
225 Elm Street
Emmaus, PA 18049

BACHMAN, KULIK & REINSMITH FUNERAL HOMES
John Kulik

(610) 432-4128 & 
(610) 965-2532
bachmankulik@aol.com
bkrfh.com

Hamilton Street,  Allentown,
PA

PEOPLE FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
Jerry Judge (610) 797-7440

Jerry.Judge@peoplefirst.com
bkrfh.com

http://bkrfh.com/
http://bkrfh.com/


HEALTHCARE

COLON-RECTAL SURGERY ASSOCIATES
Linda Lapos, M.D./ Sherri Holenda (Practice Manager)516

3420 Walbert Avenue
Allentown, PA 18104

(484) 788-0852
Sherri .Holenda@lvh.com
crsagroup.com

COMPREHENSIVE CHIROPRACTIC PC
Heather Strencosky, D.C.

462 Front St.
Hellertown, PA. 18055

(484) 851-3174
DOLifeMed@outlook.com

LEHIGH VALLEY OSTEOPATHY FOR
EVERYBODY
Donna Mueller

D'NESE SOKOLOWSKI MD, OB/GYN 
D'Nese Sokolowski,  M.D.

(610) 351-8297
drstrencosky@gmail .com
www.allentown-chiropractic.com

2895 Hamilton Blvd
Suite 204
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 391-9180
DneseSokolowski.com

1255 S. Cedar Crest Blvd.
Suite 3900
Allentown, PA 18103

1146 South Cedar Crest
Boulevard, Suite 101,
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 477-2020
Christopher.Orlando@fyzical .com
www.fyzical .com/cedar-crest-pa

FYZICAL CEDAR CREST
Christopher Orlando

http://crsagroup.com/
http://www.allentown-chiropractic.com/
http://www.fyzical.com/cedar-crest-pa


3445 High Point Blvd.
Suite 400
Bethlehem, PA 18017

(610.866.5555
dyen@specialtyphysicianassociates.com
specialtyphysicianassociates.com

SPECIALTY PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATES
David Yen

3434 Hamilton Boulevard
Allentown, PA 18103

(484) 350-4632
meghan@center4mindfulmovement.com
www.center4mindfulmovement.com

MINDFUL MOVEMENT PHYSICAL THERAPY
AND PILATES
Meghan Bubnis

HOME CARE

COMFORCARE
Sean Fitzsimmons
1259 S Cedar Crest Blvd
Suite 310
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 628-9705
lehighvalley@comforcare.com
https://comforcare.com/lehigh-valley

http://www.center4mindfulmovement.com/
http://www.center4mindfulmovement.com/


HOME IMPROVEMENT 

A.B.E. DOORS & WINDOWS
Jim Lett II

2303 S Pewter Dr.
Macungie, PA 18062

(610) 504-4575
dan@crestcustompainting.com
www.crestcustompainting.com

CREST CUSTOM PAINTING

Dan Ulicny

6776 Hamilton Blvd.
Allentown PA 18106

CREATIVE TILE IMPORTS

Olivia Albright Brochu

(610) 398-2430
jrlett@abedoors.com
ABEdoors.com

620 N. Saint Cloud Street
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 820-9504
oliviacreativetileimp@gmail .com
https://creativetileimports.com/

AMERICAN CUSTOM HOMESCAPE

Brett Mengel 
Mertztown, PA

(484) 375-5816
americancustomhomescape@yahoo.com 

mailto:americancustomhomescape@yahoo.com


LEHIGH VALLEY HARDWOOD FLOORING

Colleen Herman Dodson
747 N West St.  
Allentown, PA 18102

(610) 437-5342
lvhf2@aol.com
lvhardwoodflooring.com

DOUGHERTY AND SHIREMAN PAINTING

Kyle Dougherty
Allentown, PA

(610) 442-3160
Kmdoughe@gmail .com 

SET2SELL

Shannon Gable
4441 Green Pond Rd
Easton, PA 18045

(610) 657-1480
shannon@set2sellpa.com
www.Set2Sellpa.com

SMALLEY'S PRESSURE CLEANING &
HANDYMAN

Aaron L.  Smalley
4235 Lotus Lane
Coopersburg, PA 18036

(570) 780-5829
aaronlsmalley@yahoo.com

THAT SOLAR GIRL/GUY

John Unger
1518 Catalina Ave. 
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 797-6697
john@thesolarguypa.com

mailto:frontdesk@hamiltondentallv.com
http://www.set2sellpa.com/


INSURANCE

2310 Walbert Avenue
Allentown, PA 18104

DE CRESSMAN INSURANCE AGENCY
Rob Durnin (610) 433-1568

rob@choosecressman.com
www.choosecressman.com

EQUINOX BENEFITS CONSULTING
Dan Gagnier 
402 State Avenue
Emmaus, PA 18049

(610) 366-3777
dan.gagnier@equinoxbenefits.com
https://www.equinoxbenefits.com/

Tom Groves 
402 State Avenue
Emmaus, PA 18049

(610) 366-3777
tom.groves@equinoxbenefits.com
https://www.equinoxbenefits.com/

PATRICK MCNEALIS INSURANCE AND
FINANCIAL GROUP
Patrick McNealis
111 E Harrison St. ,  Suite 1
Emmaus, PA 18049

YMI INSURANCE
Jimi Honochick (610) 537-5717

jimi@ymiagency.com
ymiagency.com

TRUMP INSURANCE AGENCY

(610) 433-6854
patrick@patrickmcnealis.com
www.patrickmcnealis.com

3426 Hamilton Blvd.
Allentown, PA 18103

Michael Trump
2432 Black River Rd.
Bethlehem, PA 18015

(610) 865-2800
mtrump@allstate.com
https://agents.allstate.com/michael-
trump-bethlehem-pa.html 

http://www.choosecressman.com/
http://ymiagency.com/
http://www.patrickmcnealis.com/


3014 LOUISE CT,
ALLENTOWN, PA 18103-5512

PAT BOYLE ALLSTATE AGENCY
Pat Boyle (610) 573-1800

patrickboyle@allstate.com
www.choosecressman.com

VALERA AGENCY INC
Clara Fernandez
1640 Brookside Rd
Macungie PA 18062

(484) 661-4860
Claraf@valerains.com
www.Valerains.com

http://www.choosecressman.com/
http://www.valerains.com/


LEGAL SERVICES

1275 Glenlivet Drive
Allentown, PA 18106

CAESAR RIVISE, PC
James J.  Kozuch (610) 360-6900

jjkozuch@crbcp.com
www.CRBCP.com

FLAMM WALTON HEIMBACH
David Steckel
5050 W. Tilghman St. ,  Suite 410
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 336-6800
dmsteckel@flammlaw.com
www.flammlaw.com

LAW OFFICE OF JENNIFER L. GROSSI
Jennifer L.  Grossi
1251 S. Cedar Crest Blvd.
Suite 103B 
Allentown, PA 18103

WESTER LAW OFFICES

(610) 798-6757
jlg@grossifamilylaw.com
grossifamilylaw.com

Denise L.  Wester,  Esquire
881 3rd Street,  Ste B3
Whitehall ,  PA 18052

(610) 390-8043
dwester@westerlawoffices.com
westerlawoffices.com

THE ROTH LAW FIRM
Robert Roth 
123 N 5th St,  Ste 1,
Allentown, PA 18102

(610) 434-1517
www.rothlawfirmlv.com

http://www.choosecressman.com/
http://www.flammlaw.com/
http://grossifamilylaw.com/
http://westerlawoffices.com/
http://www.rothlawfirmlv.com/


Andrew Hoffman
33 S. Seventh Street
PO Box 4060
Allentown PA 18105

(610) 432-1900
ahoffman@zatorlaw.com
www.zatorlaw.com

Marissa Harper
4400 Walbert Avenue,
Allentown PA 18104

ZATOR LAW

GROSS MCGINLEY, LLP

(610) 432-1900
ahoffman@grossmcginley.com
www.GrossMcGinley.com

http://www.zatorlaw.com/


MUSIC

PACKAGING

ARIPACK

Alden Schiavi

ABBIGAIL'S MUSIC LESSONS

Abbigail  Mann

(917) 544-9821
alden@aripack.com
aripack.com

2714 Lehigh Street
Whitehall ,  PA 18052

1775 Wentz Road,
Quakertown, PA 18951

(610) 442-0370
agtcm1221@gmail .com

6091 Palomino Drive 
Allentown, PA 18106

(610) 597-7767
reliablemoverslv@gmail .com
www.ReliableMoversLV.com

Paula E. Yukich

RELIABLE MOVERS

MOVERS

FRANK MICHAEL GUITAR STUDIO

Frank Flandorffer Sr.
1313 N Wahneta St.
Allentown, PA 18109

(610) 434-5856
fmfsr@ptd.net
frankmichaelguitarstudio.com

mailto:jonathan.mann@beequipment.com
http://www.flammlaw.com/


7089 Queenscourt Lane
Macungie, PA 18062

PET CARE

BENEBONE LLC

Jim Toolan (484) 894-7959
jim@benebone.com
benebone.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

REFLECTIONS CREATIVE PHOTOGRAPHY

Lance and Linda Ek
4093 Primrose Dr.
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 392-8779
lance@reflectionscreativephotography.com
www.ReflectionsCreativePhotography.com

PRINTING

CORPORATE IMAGES AND TEAM SPORTS
Rich McGinnis
1434 W Union Street
Allentown, PA 18102

(610) 439-7961  ext.  1
richm@corporateimagesinc.com
www.corporateimagesinc.com

IRISH EYES PHOTOGRAPHY
Sean P. O'Brien, Photographer
6634 Rutherford Drive
Macungie, PA 18062

(610) 366-0343
sean@irisheyes-photo.com
www.irisheyes-photo.com

1857 Walnut Street
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 434-9889
sales@clarkesystems.com
www.directdms.com

CLARKE SYSTEMS
Charlie Kelly

http://benebone.com/
http://www.reflectionscreativephotography.com/
http://www.corporateimagesinc.com/
http://www.irisheyes-photo.com/
http://www.directdms.com/


313 Sumner Ave
Allentown, PA 18102

(610) 432-4538  ext.  106
sales@directdms.com
www.directdms.com

DIRECT MAIL SERVICE & PRESS INC.
Tim Spinosa

http://www.directdms.com/


REAL ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES
FOX AND ROACH
Sean LaSalle

2030 W Tilghman St,  Ste 203
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 737-5369
sean.lasalle@foxroach.com
www.seanlasalleteam.com

LEGACY TITLE
Louis Belletieri (610) 465-7585

closing@legacytitlepa.com
www.legacytitlepa.com

3261 Route 100, Suite 100
Macungie, PA 18062

3120 Hamilton Blvd 
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 653-5327 or (484) 633-0911 
joyaugustus@msn.com
joeaugustussr@msn.com

JOY AUGUSTUS REAL ESTATE TEAM
Joy and Joe Augustus

BETTER HOMES & GARDENS REAL ESTATE
Frank Mastroianni (610) 657-5118

frankmastroianni@bhgvalley.com
bhgvalley.com

4205 Tilghman St.
Allentown, PA 18104

ONE VALLEY REALTY
Amanda Belletieri
2030 W Tilghman St,  Ste 203
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 432-7175
amanda@mylehighvalleyagents.com
www.onevalleyrealty.com

7295 Tilghman St Allentown
PA 18104

MARY GOMEZ SOLLENBERGER - REAL ESTATE
Mary Gomez Sollenberger (610) 844-4123

msollenberger@rogsupreme.com
www.legacytitlepa.com

http://crsagroup.com/
http://www.allentown-chiropractic.com/
http://www.allentown-chiropractic.com/


RECRUITING

THE GALLAGHER SEARCH GROUP
Hugh Gallagher

WEICHERT REALTORS / KELLY CUSICK
Kelly Cusick

(610) 295-5171
hugh@gallaghergroup.us
www.gallaghergroup.us

526 N Saint Lucas St.
Allentown, PA 18104

4124 W Tilghman Street
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 390-8279
kellycusickrealestate@gmail .com
kellycusickrealtor.com

SUSKO REAL ESTATE
Bob Susko
3120 Hamilton Blvd
Allentown, PA

(610) 751-1896
Suskorealestate@gmail .com
Bobsusko.com

3120 Hamilton Blvd. ,
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 533-6571
Michele.heinze@gmail .com
Michele2Sell .com

RE/MAX REALTOR MICHELE MCDONALD
HEINZE
Michele McDonald-Heinze

RECYCLING

BE EQUIPMENT, INC
Jonathan Mann (267) 549-2330

jonathan.mann@beequipment.com
www.beequipment.com

1775 Wentz Road,
Quakertown, PA 18951

http://www.gallaghergroup.us/
http://kellycusickrealtor.com/
http://kellycusickrealtor.com/
http://www.center4mindfulmovement.com/
http://www.gallaghergroup.us/


1902 W Allen St
Allentown, PA 18104

RESTAURANTS

SALVATORE RUFFINO’S PIZZA
Sal Dewalt

(610) 973-4082
jenag@doreyrealestate.com
www.tasteofitalyhtown.com

TASTE OF ITALY HELLERTOWN
Jena Grisafi
639 Main Street
Hellertown, PA 18055

(610) 437-3621
salvatoresallentown@gmail .com
salvatoreruffinos.com

WHITEHALL DINER
Dina Gougoustamos
3026 MacArthur Road
Whitehall ,  PA 18052

(610) 821-6880
whitehalldiner2020@gmail .com
whitehalldiner.com

http://www.tasteofitalyhtown.com/
http://benebone.com/
http://www.tasteofitalyhtown.com/


RETAIL

TOP STAR EXPRESS
Megan Cardine
14 East Main Street
Emmaus, PA 18049

(610) 967-5388
mcardine@topstarexpress.com
www.topstarexpress.com

SALON

BRANCH SALON
Nicole Lynne Chetcuti

MARY KAY INDEPENDENT BEAUTY
CONSULTANT

Catherine Lienhard

(484) 619-5951
nicole@branchsalon.com
www.branchsalon.com

5930 Hamilton Blvd, Ste 5.
Allentown, PA 18106

2518 Hamilton Street
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 770-1338
lienhardc@ptd.net
www.marykay.com/clienhard

HIFI CONCIERGE LLC
Andy Miles
2715 Apple Valley Estates Dr.
Orefield, PA 18069

(646) 645-6700
mandy@hificoncierge.com
www.hificoncierge.com

THREE PROACTIVE WELLNESS
Lisa Shutkufski
2290 Woodbarn Rd
Macungie, Pa 18062

(610) 698-0427
Lmihalacki@hotmail .com
https://l isashutkufski . i i i .earth/ 

http://www.hificoncierge.com/


1932 S 4th St
Allentown, PA 18103

SECURITY

PROTECT ALARMS
Brian Taylor (610) 797-7000

brian@protectalarms.com
www.protectalarms.com

1237 West Allen Street,
Allentown PA 18102

SPEECH THERAPIST

KRAPF SPEECH SERVICES
Kristen Krapf (484) 619-2547

Kristenkrapfspeechservices@gmail .com
www.krapfspeechservices.com

TRAVEL ADVISORS

ALL BRIGHT IDEAS
Diane Albright

832 S Elizabeth St.  
Allentown, PA 18103

(610) 782-0636
organize@DianeAlbright.com
DianeAlbright.com

COPES TRAVEL PLANNING, NGUV
Christina Cope

MARIA HEISER TRAVEL CONSULTANT
Maria Heiser

(610) 597-9608
CopesNGUV@gmail .com
https://instagram.com/copes_magical
planning?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=

794 Penllyn Blue Bell  Pike
Suite 220
Blue Bell ,  PA 19422

(610) 597-9499
mheisertravel@gmail .com
www.facebook.com/MHeiserTravelPro

3065 Lindberg Ave
Allentown, PA 18103

http://www.krapfspeechservices.com/
http://crsagroup.com/

